Blackall Saturday 22 February, 2025

74

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

1 BARCOO BUTCHERY BENCHMARK 50 Handicap

1200 metres

01

02

03

04

05
06
07

2 SPINKS CONCRETE RATINGS BAND 0 - 50 Handicap
1050 metres

01
02

04

05

07
08

Inspiration(Toni Schofield)
Freddie Eddie(David Rewald)
Astra Wally(Glenda Bell)
Muiron(Cheryl Rogers)

Power Sister(Bevan Johnson)
Prior Thoughts(Maleah Hill)
Karakaroo(Benno Bowen)

Effline(Rebecca Kerwin)
Colhoun(Cheryl Rogers)

Ready And Waiting(Toni
Schofield)

Valiant Joan(Henry Forster)

Goldie's Power(Benno Bowen)
Inhistime(Maleah Hill)

$10000

$10000

Mr Jason
Missen

Ms Tessa
Townsend

Miss Brooke
Johnson

Ms Cheryl
Rogers

Caine Stuart
Damien Boutet
Mr Todd Banks

Caine Stuart

Ms Cheryl
Rogers

Mr Jason
Missen

Ms Tessa
Townsend

Mr Todd Banks
Damien Boutet

KINGS RURAL CONTRACTING QTIS Maiden Plate

1050 metres QTIS: $15000, Non QTIS: $5000

01
02
03

04

05

06

07
08

About Right(David Rewald)
Flying To Mars(Benno Bowen)
Full Of Euro(Henry Forster)

Mummification(Cheryl Rogers)
Dalek(Caitlin Johnstone)
She's A Ferrari(Reece Zahl)

Henny Penny(Charlie Prow)
Naoro(Bevan Johnson)

Damien Boutet
Mr Todd Banks

Ms Tessa
Townsend

Ms Cheryl
Rogers

Miss Brooke
Johnson

Mr Jason
Missen

John Rudd
Caine Stuart

09 Sharalanda(William Pugsley) Samantha 6 57.5
01:00PM Zoljan
5 640 4 PETER SHAW & CO ELECTRICAL OPEN Handicap
1050 metres $10000 03:15PM
3 625 01 Goldeeluck(David Rewald) Ms Tessa 1 62.0
Townsend
7 61.0 02 Magical Slipper(Bevan Johnson) Caine Stuart 7 61.0
6 61.0 03 Maya Bay(Garry Bignell) John Rudd 3 60.5
' 04 Music Award(Henry Forster) Damien Boutet 2 60.0
4 61.0 05 Ready To Torque(Mark Oates) Miss Brooke 4 60.0
58.5 Johnson
5 566 06  Mr Cruise(Toni Schofield) MrJason 5 59.0
) Missen
07 Moriconi(David Rewald) Samantha 6 56.5
01:45PM Zoljan
1 62.0 5 CORNETT'S BLACKALL IGA BENCHMARK 60 Handicap
7 61.5 1050 metres $10000 04:00PM
01 Felonious(Henry Forster) John Rudd 3 64.5
6 595 02 Kinjina(Rodney Little) Ms Cheryl 7 63.5
Rogers
2 585 03 Euphrates Dream(David Rewald)  Mr Todd Banks 1 62.0
3 56.0 04 Inreadyness(Glenda Bell) Caine Stuart 5 62.0
c 6' 0 05 Gotta Fly(Toni Schofield) Mrlason 6 61.0
) Missen
06 Minto's Power(Rodney Little) Damien Boutet 2 61.0
02:30PM 07 Bello Bello(Toni Schofield) Samantha 8 60.0
7 60.5 Zoljan
1 605 08 Final Mission(David Rewald) Ms Tessa 4 58.0
) Townsend
2 60.5 09 Gettin' Lippy(Kale Sinclair) Miss Brooke 9 56.5
Johnson
4 60.5
3 59.5
5 58.5
9 575
8 575



Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




