## Blackall Saturday 22 February, 2025



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

	BARCOO BUTCHERY BENCHMARK 50 Handicap 1200 metres \$10000				09	Sharalanda(William Pugsley)	Samantha Zoljan	6	57.5
01	Inspiration(Toni Schofield)	Mr Jason	5	64.0	4 PE1	FER SHAW & CO ELECTRICAL OI	PEN Handicap		
		Missen			105	50 metres \$10000	)	03:	:15PM
02	Freddie Eddie(David Rewald)	Ms Tessa Townsend		62.5	01	Goldeeluck(David Rewald)	Ms Tessa Townsend	1	62.0
03	Astra Wally(Glenda Bell)	Miss Brooke Johnson	7	61.0	02	Magical Slipper(Bevan Johnson)	Caine Stuart	7	61.0
04	Muiron(Cheryl Rogers)	Ms Cheryl Rogers	6	61.0	03 04	Maya Bay(Garry Bignell) Music Award(Henry Forster)	John Rudd Damien Boutet	3 2	60.5 60.0
05	Power Sister(Bevan Johnson)	Caine Stuart	4	61.0	05	Ready To Torque(Mark Oates)	Miss Brooke	4	60.0
06	Prior Thoughts(Maleah Hill)	Damien Boutet	1	58.5			Johnson		
07	Karakaroo(Benno Bowen)	Mr Todd Banks	2		06	Mr Cruise(Toni Schofield)	Mr Jason Missen	5	59.0
2 SPI	NKS CONCRETE RATINGS BAN	D 0 - 50 Handicap	)		07	Moriconi(David Rewald)	Samantha	6	56.5
105	50 metres \$1000	0	01	:45PM			Zoljan		
01	Effline(Rebecca Kerwin)	Caine Stuart	1	62.0	5 CO	RNETT'S BLACKALL IGA BENCH	MARK 60 Handica	ар	
02	Colhoun(Cheryl Rogers)	Ms Cheryl	7	7 61.5 <b>1050 metres \$10000</b>		)	04	:00PM	
		Rogers	_		01	Felonious(Henry Forster)	John Rudd	3	64.5
04	Ready And Waiting(Toni Schofield)	Mr Jason Missen		59.5	02	Kinjina(Rodney Little)	Ms Cheryl Rogers	7	63.5
05	Valiant Joan(Henry Forster)	Ms Tessa Townsend	2	58.5	03	Euphrates Dream(David Rewald)	Mr Todd Banks	1	62.0
07	Goldie's Power(Benno Bowen)	Mr Todd Banks	z	56.0	04	Inreadyness(Glenda Bell)	Caine Stuart	5	62.0
07	Inhistime(Maleah Hill)	Damien Boutet	4		05	Gotta Fly(Toni Schofield)	Mr Jason Missen	6	61.0
3 KINGS RURAL CONTRACTING QTIS Maiden Plate					06	Minto's Power(Rodney Little)	Damien Boutet	2	61.0
1050 metres QTIS: \$15000 , Non QTIS: \$5000				:30PM	07	Bello Bello(Toni Schofield)	Samantha Zoljan	8	60.0
01 02	About Right(David Rewald) Flying To Mars(Benno Bowen)	Damien Boutet Mr Todd Banks	1	60.5 60.5	08	Final Mission(David Rewald)	Ms Tessa Townsend	4	58.0
03	Full Of Euro(Henry Forster)	Ms Tessa Townsend	2	60.5	09	Gettin' Lippy(Kale Sinclair)	Miss Brooke Johnson	9	56.5
04	Mummification(Cheryl Rogers)	Ms Cheryl Rogers	4	60.5			501115011		
05	Dalek(Caitlin Johnstone)	Miss Brooke Johnson	3	59.5					
06	She's A Ferrari(Reece Zahl)	Mr Jason Missen	5	58.5					
07	Henny Penny(Charlie Prow)	John Rudd	9	57.5					

Caine Stuart 8 57.5

08

Naoro(Bevan Johnson)

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.